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9. SOŠOV 2022 ŽSG
Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.

I-IV ŽSG

Rezultati ekipno

1.  OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica       159,930

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Diklić Dunja OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 13,440 8,150 11,700 12,900 46,190

Malešević Dunja OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,200 12,350 14,300 14,400 55,250

Miljuš Una OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,040 11,900 14,000 14,100 54,040

Stojković Marija OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 13,400 9,900 13,500 13,800 50,600

41,680 34,150 41,800 42,300 159,930

2.  OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac       159,710

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Bjelobrk Una OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,870 13,200 13,750 13,500 55,320

Dakić Zoja OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,300 12,500 12,850 12,500 52,150

Draškić Jovana OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,340 12,500 11,350 13,000 51,190

Orešan Nađa OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,040 12,000 12,400 12,100 50,540

43,510 38,200 39,000 39,000 159,710

3.  OŠ"Turzo Lajoš"Senta       154,090

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Borza Jazmin OŠ"Turzo Lajoš"Senta 13,500 6,300 13,150 12,000 44,950

Magda Lena OŠ"Turzo Lajoš"Senta 13,400 9,200 12,900 11,800 47,300

Popić Nikoleta OŠ"Turzo Lajoš"Senta 14,140 11,250 13,800 14,100 53,290

Salai Lea OŠ"Turzo Lajoš"Senta 13,900 11,000 14,250 13,800 52,950

41,540 31,450 41,200 39,900 154,090

4.  OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel       141,770

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Lekaj Helena OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 12,840 9,150 12,000 11,300 45,290

Milovanović Irina OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,470 10,000 12,100 12,500 48,070

Nemedi Tea OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,100 8,500 12,500 11,900 46,000

Stanić Katarina OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 14,100 6,000 12,550 11,900 44,550

40,670 27,650 37,150 36,300 141,770

5.  OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin       136,820

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Kešelj Sofija OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,970 9,100 11,600 11,400 46,070

Kostić Dunja OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,900 7,000 12,800 11,900 45,600

Perin Mia OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,200 7,000 12,550 11,100 43,850

Petrović Sonja OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,700 2,000 12,000 11,500 39,200

41,570 23,100 37,350 34,800 136,820
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9. SOŠOV 2022 ŽSG
Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.

I-IV ŽSG

Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB Ukupno

1 Vujović Marija OŠ "Prva vojvođanska brigrada" N.Sad 15,000 14,500 14,500 14,600 58,600

2 Radišić Jelena OŠ"Sonja Marinković" N.Sad 14,900 14,200 14,100 14,300 57,500

3 Novčić Nikolina OŠ"Zmaj J.J."Ruma 14,570 13,200 13,700 14,100 55,570

4 Bjelobrk Una OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,870 13,200 13,750 13,500 55,320

5 Malešević Dunja OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,200 12,350 14,300 14,400 55,250

6 Miljuš Una OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,040 11,900 14,000 14,100 54,040

7 Biga Helena OŠ"Dositej Obradović" Sombor 13,370 12,500 13,850 14,000 53,720

8 Knežević Teodora OŠ"Nikola Vukićević" Sombor 14,400 11,700 13,450 14,000 53,550

9 Isakov Dunja OŠ"Stevan Sremac" Senta 14,300 10,900 14,150 14,000 53,350

10 Popić Nikoleta OŠ"Turzo Lajoš"Senta 14,140 11,250 13,800 14,100 53,290

11 Salai Lea OŠ"Turzo Lajoš"Senta 13,900 11,000 14,250 13,800 52,950

12 Dakić Zoja OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,300 12,500 12,850 12,500 52,150

13 Draškić Jovana OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,340 12,500 11,350 13,000 51,190

14 Vranjković Ana OŠ"Dušan Jerković"Ruma 13,670 11,250 13,150 13,000 51,070

15 Stojković Marija OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 13,400 9,900 13,500 13,800 50,600

16 Orešan Nađa OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,040 12,000 12,400 12,100 50,540

17 Milovanović Irina OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,470 10,000 12,100 12,500 48,070

18 Magda Lena OŠ"Turzo Lajoš"Senta 13,400 9,200 12,900 11,800 47,300

19 Diklić Dunja OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 13,440 8,150 11,700 12,900 46,190

20 Kešelj Sofija OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,970 9,100 11,600 11,400 46,070

21 Nemedi Tea OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,100 8,500 12,500 11,900 46,000

22 Kostić Dunja OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,900 7,000 12,800 11,900 45,600

23 Lekaj Helena OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 12,840 9,150 12,000 11,300 45,290

24 Borza Jazmin OŠ"Turzo Lajoš"Senta 13,500 6,300 13,150 12,000 44,950

25 Stanić Katarina OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 14,100 6,000 12,550 11,900 44,550

26 Perin Mia OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,200 7,000 12,550 11,100 43,850

27 Petrović Sonja OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,700 2,000 12,000 11,500 39,200
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9. SOŠOV 2022 ŽSG
Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.

V-VI ŽSG

Rezultati ekipno

1.  OŠ"Ivo Lola Ribar" Sombor       169,940

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Pavlov Zvezdana OŠ"Ivo Lola Ribar" Sombor 14,500 14,000 14,350 14,600 57,450

Pjevač Nađa OŠ"Ivo Lola Ribar" Sombor 14,640 14,150 14,050 14,200 57,040

Tanurdžić Nikolina OŠ"Ivo Lola Ribar" Sombor 13,900 13,950 13,800 13,800 55,450

43,040 42,100 42,200 42,600 169,940

2.  OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica       165,050

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Budošan Sofija OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,500 12,800 13,700 14,000 55,000

Kopčić Ivana OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,070 11,600 13,150 13,800 52,620

Nikolić Tanja OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 13,540 7,000 13,100 14,030 47,670

Zorić Vanja OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,700 13,700 14,200 14,600 57,200

43,270 38,100 41,050 42,630 165,050

3.  OŠ"Ivan Goran Kovačić"Subotica       163,350

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Molnar Livija OŠ"Ivan Goran Kovačić"Subotica 14,350 12,950 13,400 13,900 54,600

Popov Martina OŠ"Ivan Goran Kovačić"Subotica 14,700 13,200 13,750 14,200 55,850

Ujvari Lea OŠ"Ivan Goran Kovačić"Subotica 13,900 11,500 14,000 13,500 52,900

42,950 37,650 41,150 41,600 163,350

4.  OŠ"Dositej Obradović" Zrenjanin       161,860

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Ivančević Iva OŠ"Dositej Obradović" Zrenjanin 14,570 12,600 13,950 13,600 54,720

Milošević Jelena OŠ"Dositej Obradović" Zrenjanin 14,640 13,050 11,900 14,200 53,790

Stojković Jana OŠ"Dositej Obradović" Zrenjanin 14,400 12,050 13,400 13,500 53,350

43,610 37,700 39,250 41,300 161,860

5.  OŠ"Sveti Sava" Kikinda       156,820

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Perić Lena OŠ"Sveti Sava" Kikinda 13,370 12,300 13,200 13,200 52,070

Šavija Stojanović Isidora OŠ"Sveti Sava" Kikinda 13,100 4,750 9,950 11,700 39,500

Tomić Miljana OŠ"Sveti Sava" Kikinda 14,500 12,100 11,500 12,300 50,400

Tot Nika OŠ"Sveti Sava" Kikinda 14,750 13,100 13,500 13,000 54,350

42,620 37,500 38,200 38,500 156,820

Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.
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9. SOŠOV 2022 ŽSG
Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.

V-VI ŽSG

Rezultati ekipno

6.  OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin       149,340

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Bašović Milica OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,640 7,500 10,750 12,400 44,290

Kiš Aleksandra OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,900 12,350 10,900 12,500 49,650

Popović Darija OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 14,100 11,250 12,750 12,500 50,600

Zakin Nađa OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,350 11,050 12,000 12,400 48,800

41,640 34,650 35,650 37,400 149,340

7.  OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac       148,350

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Draškić Saška OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,100 11,600 13,000 11,200 49,900

Marjanov Milana OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 13,150 11,000 11,600 12,300 48,050

Rankov Maša OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 13,150 9,400 11,450 12,100 46,100

Stojaković Nina OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 13,600 12,500 12,200 11,200 49,500

40,850 35,100 36,800 35,600 148,350

8.  OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel       135,500

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Gal Isidora OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,200 3,500 10,800 11,100 38,600

Petrović Nevena OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,900 11,000 13,250 12,400 50,550

Savanović Kristina OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,800 9,400 11,250 11,500 45,950

Spasojević Mihaela OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,400 0,000 10,150 11,300 34,850

41,100 23,900 35,300 35,200 135,500

Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.
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9. SOŠOV 2022 ŽSG
Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.

V-VI ŽSG

Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB Ukupno

1 Pavlov Zvezdana OŠ"Ivo Lola Ribar" Sombor 14,500 14,000 14,350 14,600 57,450

1 Skumpija Andrea OŠ"Dositej Obradović" N.Sad 15,000 14,100 14,550 13,800 57,450

3 Sarka Hana OŠ"Petefi Šandor"Senta 14,800 13,200 14,500 14,700 57,200

3 Zorić Vanja OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,700 13,700 14,200 14,600 57,200

5 Pjevač Nađa OŠ"Ivo Lola Ribar" Sombor 14,640 14,150 14,050 14,200 57,040

6 Gajevac Milana OŠ"Sveti Sava" Sr. Mitrovica 14,840 13,800 13,550 14,100 56,290

7 Kostić Sofija OŠ"Miloš Crnjanski"N.Sad 14,800 13,500 13,750 14,200 56,250

8 Popov Martina OŠ"Ivan Goran Kovačić"Subotica 14,700 13,200 13,750 14,200 55,850

9 Drobac Mila OŠ"Zmaj J.J."Ruma 14,200 13,600 13,800 14,100 55,700

10 Takač Lili OŠ"Stevan Sremac" Senta 14,700 12,800 13,900 14,100 55,500

11 Tanurdžić Nikolina OŠ"Ivo Lola Ribar" Sombor 13,900 13,950 13,800 13,800 55,450

12 Budošan Sofija OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,500 12,800 13,700 14,000 55,000

13 Ivančević Iva OŠ"Dositej Obradović" Zrenjanin 14,570 12,600 13,950 13,600 54,720

14 Molnar Livija OŠ"Ivan Goran Kovačić"Subotica 14,350 12,950 13,400 13,900 54,600

15 Tot Nika OŠ"Sveti Sava" Kikinda 14,750 13,100 13,500 13,000 54,350

16 Milošević Jelena OŠ"Dositej Obradović" Zrenjanin 14,640 13,050 11,900 14,200 53,790

17 Stojković Jana OŠ"Dositej Obradović" Zrenjanin 14,400 12,050 13,400 13,500 53,350

18 Ujvari Lea OŠ"Ivan Goran Kovačić"Subotica 13,900 11,500 14,000 13,500 52,900

19 Kopčić Ivana OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,070 11,600 13,150 13,800 52,620

20 Perić Lena OŠ"Sveti Sava" Kikinda 13,370 12,300 13,200 13,200 52,070

21 Bujak Melanie OŠ"Kizur Ištvan" Subotica 13,740 12,050 13,000 13,200 51,990

22 Popović Darija OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 14,100 11,250 12,750 12,500 50,600

23 Petrović Nevena OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,900 11,000 13,250 12,400 50,550

24 Tomić Miljana OŠ"Sveti Sava" Kikinda 14,500 12,100 11,500 12,300 50,400

25 Draškić Saška OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,100 11,600 13,000 11,200 49,900

26 Kiš Aleksandra OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,900 12,350 10,900 12,500 49,650

27 Stojaković Nina OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 13,600 12,500 12,200 11,200 49,500

28 Zakin Nađa OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,350 11,050 12,000 12,400 48,800

29 Marjanov Milana OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 13,150 11,000 11,600 12,300 48,050

30 Nikolić Tanja OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 13,540 7,000 13,100 14,030 47,670

31 Rankov Maša OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 13,150 9,400 11,450 12,100 46,100

32 Savanović Kristina OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,800 9,400 11,250 11,500 45,950

33 Bašović Milica OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,640 7,500 10,750 12,400 44,290

34 Šavija Stojanović Isidora OŠ"Sveti Sava" Kikinda 13,100 4,750 9,950 11,700 39,500

35 Gal Isidora OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,200 3,500 10,800 11,100 38,600

36 Spasojević Mihaela OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,400 0,000 10,150 11,300 34,850

Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.
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9. SOŠOV 2022 ŽSG
Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.

VII - VIII ŽSG

Rezultati ekipno

1.  OŠ"S. Marković Toza"N.Sad       166,320

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Drakulić Tara OŠ"S. Marković Toza"N.Sad 15,000 14,000 14,550 14,500 58,050

Kamanj Martina OŠ"S. Marković Toza"N.Sad 14,470 13,100 13,400 13,800 54,770

Komazec Jovana OŠ"S. Marković Toza"N.Sad 14,100 11,800 13,700 13,900 53,500

43,570 38,900 41,650 42,200 166,320

2.  OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica       154,650

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Baričević Lana OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,400 10,500 13,650 13,400 51,950

Sandić Lena OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,000 9,350 13,500 13,400 50,250

Stratijev Anđela OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,300 10,200 13,450 12,600 50,550

Živanić Maša OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,000 13,550 14,400 41,950

42,700 30,050 40,700 41,200 154,650

3.  OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac       152,040

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Kozomara Marija OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 13,500 12,100 12,300 11,900 49,800

Milenković Ana OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 13,500 12,050 10,200 11,600 47,350

Noveski Milica OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,140 11,550 12,550 12,700 50,940

Todorović Nora OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,000 11,750 12,350 12,700 50,800

41,640 35,900 37,200 37,300 152,040

4.  OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin       151,170

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Meljanac Simona OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,770 12,250 12,550 13,600 52,170

Petrović Marija OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 12,900 11,900 12,650 13,300 50,750

Ujčić Ana OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,500 9,500 12,350 12,900 48,250

40,170 33,650 37,550 39,800 151,170

5.  OŠ"J.J.Zmaj"Kanjiža       141,340

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Čanadi Petra OŠ"J.J.Zmaj"Kanjiža 13,400 7,650 13,200 13,800 48,050

Granc Petra OŠ"J.J.Zmaj"Kanjiža 14,300 9,000 12,800 13,200 49,300

Šereš Galatea OŠ"J.J.Zmaj"Kanjiža 13,540 4,650 13,100 31,290

Vidović Katarina OŠ"J.J.Zmaj"Kanjiža 13,800 12,300 13,000 39,100

41,640 21,300 38,300 40,100 141,340

Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.
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9. SOŠOV 2022 ŽSG
Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.

VII - VIII ŽSG

Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB Ukupno

1 Živanov Anđela OŠ"J.J.Zmaj"Zrenjanin 14,840 14,400 14,700 14,600 58,540

2 Drakulić Tara OŠ"S. Marković Toza"N.Sad 15,000 14,000 14,550 14,500 58,050

3 Držajić Milica OŠ"Dušan Jerković"Ruma 14,300 13,950 14,200 14,300 56,750

4 Gračan Milka OŠ"Kizur Ištvan" Subotica 14,800 13,600 14,200 14,100 56,700

5 Stajki Elvana OŠ"Zmaj J.J."Ruma 14,100 14,050 13,700 14,500 56,350

6 Bojanić Sara OŠ"Nikola Vukićević" Sombor 14,670 13,000 13,950 14,300 55,920

7 Pezelj Sofija OŠ"Avram Mrazović" Sombor 14,240 12,750 14,050 14,500 55,540

8 Kamanj Martina OŠ"S. Marković Toza"N.Sad 14,470 13,100 13,400 13,800 54,770

9 Pavković Miljana OŠ"Ivan Goran Kovačić"Subotica 14,400 12,900 13,250 14,100 54,650

10 Brusin Ksenija OŠ"dr Jovan Cvijić" Zrenjanin 14,100 13,300 13,200 13,100 53,700

11 Horvat Tatjana OŠ"Svetozar Miletić" Titel 13,970 12,800 13,000 13,800 53,570

12 Komazec Jovana OŠ"S. Marković Toza"N.Sad 14,100 11,800 13,700 13,900 53,500

13 Meljanac Simona OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,770 12,250 12,550 13,600 52,170

14 Isakov Ana OŠ"Dositej Obradović" Zrenjanin 14,440 10,400 13,850 13,400 52,090

15 Baričević Lana OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,400 10,500 13,650 13,400 51,950

16 Noveski Milica OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,140 11,550 12,550 12,700 50,940

17 Todorović Nora OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 14,000 11,750 12,350 12,700 50,800

18 Dunai Irina OŠ"Dositej Obradović" Zrenjanin 13,670 10,400 12,700 14,000 50,770

19 Petrović Marija OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 12,900 11,900 12,650 13,300 50,750

20 Stratijev Anđela OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,300 10,200 13,450 12,600 50,550

21 Sandić Lena OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,000 9,350 13,500 13,400 50,250

22 Živanović Sofija OŠ"Stevan Sremac" Senta 14,370 11,350 13,150 11,000 49,870

23 Kozomara Marija OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 13,500 12,100 12,300 11,900 49,800

24 Granc Petra OŠ"J.J.Zmaj"Kanjiža 14,300 9,000 12,800 13,200 49,300

25 Ujčić Ana OŠ"P. P. Njegoš" Zrenjanin 13,500 9,500 12,350 12,900 48,250

26 Čanadi Petra OŠ"J.J.Zmaj"Kanjiža 13,400 7,650 13,200 13,800 48,050

27 Milenković Ana OŠ"Vuk Karadžić" Vršac 13,500 12,050 10,200 11,600 47,350

28 Golubović Marina OŠ"Mladost"Vršac 14,270 5,250 12,400 12,800 44,720

29 Živanić Maša OŠ"J.J. Zmaj" Sr. Mitrovica 14,000 13,550 14,400 41,950

30 Vidović Katarina OŠ"J.J.Zmaj"Kanjiža 13,800 12,300 13,000 39,100

31 Šereš Galatea OŠ"J.J.Zmaj"Kanjiža 13,540 4,650 13,100 31,290

Jovičić Jovana OŠ"Nikola Tesla"Bački Brestovac

Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.
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9. SOŠOV 2022 ŽSG
Zrenjanin  19.5.2022.

Srednja škola ŽSG

Rezultati ekipno

1.  Gimnazija "Isidora Sekulić" N.Sad       174,400

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Drakulić Nađa Gimnazija "Isidora Sekulić" N.Sad 15,000 14,500 14,250 14,400 58,150

Mihailović Tea Gimnazija "Isidora Sekulić" N.Sad 14,700 14,200 14,200 14,000 57,100

Odadžić Lea Gimnazija "Isidora Sekulić" N.Sad 14,700 14,200 14,400 14,400 57,700

Pandurov Dunja Gimnazija "Isidora Sekulić" N.Sad 15,000 14,700 14,350 14,500 58,550

44,700 43,400 43,000 43,300 174,400

2.  Gimnazija"Veljko Petrović" Sombor       172,000

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Knežević Ana Gimnazija"Veljko Petrović" Sombor 14,300 13,400 12,850 14,100 54,650

Prijić Mila Gimnazija"Veljko Petrović" Sombor 15,000 14,400 14,100 14,500 58,000

Šerko Doroteja Gimnazija"Veljko Petrović" Sombor 14,700 13,250 13,900 14,500 56,350

Topalov Teodora Gimnazija"Veljko Petrović" Sombor 14,600 14,350 14,050 14,500 57,500

44,300 42,150 42,050 43,500 172,000

3.  Mitrovačka Gimnazija       162,230

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Anojčić Anja Mitrovačka Gimnazija 12,940 11,800 12,600 11,700 49,040

Ljubišić Marina Mitrovačka Gimnazija 14,340 13,400 13,800 14,100 55,640

Žunić Anja Mitrovačka Gimnazija 14,800 14,100 14,150 14,500 57,550

42,080 39,300 40,550 40,300 162,230

4.  Gimn."Borislav Petrov Braca" Vršac       144,970

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Čokorilo Ana Gimn."Borislav Petrov Braca" Vršac 14,000 11,800 12,500 12,400 50,700

Dolovac Marija Gimn."Borislav Petrov Braca" Vršac 13,600 11,250 11,500 12,500 48,850

Rankov Una Gimn."Borislav Petrov Braca" Vršac 12,770 9,000 11,650 12,000 45,420

40,370 32,050 35,650 36,900 144,970
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Srednja škola ŽSG

Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB Ukupno

1 Jauković Anđela Medicinska škola "7. april" N.Sad 14,900 14,750 14,450 14,600 58,700

2 Burmudžija Marina MSŠ "Draginja Nikšić" Sr.Mitrovica 15,000 14,400 14,550 14,600 58,550

2 Pandurov Dunja Gimnazija "Isidora Sekulić" N.Sad 15,000 14,700 14,350 14,500 58,550

4 Drakulić Nađa Gimnazija "Isidora Sekulić" N.Sad 15,000 14,500 14,250 14,400 58,150

5 Prijić Mila Gimnazija"Veljko Petrović" Sombor 15,000 14,400 14,100 14,500 58,000

6 Ristić Nađa Hemijsko teh. škola Subotica 14,900 14,500 14,350 14,200 57,950

7 Odadžić Lea Gimnazija "Isidora Sekulić" N.Sad 14,700 14,200 14,400 14,400 57,700

8 Žunić Anja Mitrovačka Gimnazija 14,800 14,100 14,150 14,500 57,550

9 Topalov Teodora Gimnazija"Veljko Petrović" Sombor 14,600 14,350 14,050 14,500 57,500

10 Mihailović Tea Gimnazija "Isidora Sekulić" N.Sad 14,700 14,200 14,200 14,000 57,100

11 Šerko Doroteja Gimnazija"Veljko Petrović" Sombor 14,700 13,250 13,900 14,500 56,350

12 Ljubišić Marina Mitrovačka Gimnazija 14,340 13,400 13,800 14,100 55,640

13 Nikolić Bojana Zrenjaninska Gimnazija - Zrenjanin 14,600 13,000 13,650 14,200 55,450

14 Knežević Ana Gimnazija"Veljko Petrović" Sombor 14,300 13,400 12,850 14,100 54,650

15 Ciganović Larisa Senćanska Gimnazija 14,270 13,000 12,350 13,500 53,120

16 Čokorilo Ana Gimn."Borislav Petrov Braca" Vršac 14,000 11,800 12,500 12,400 50,700

17 Eke Nikoleta Ekonomsko trg. škola Senta 13,840 9,500 13,300 13,500 50,140

18 Anojčić Anja Mitrovačka Gimnazija 12,940 11,800 12,600 11,700 49,040

19 Dolovac Marija Gimn."Borislav Petrov Braca" Vršac 13,600 11,250 11,500 12,500 48,850

20 Rankov Una Gimn."Borislav Petrov Braca" Vršac 12,770 9,000 11,650 12,000 45,420

Belomarković Ana STŠ "Nikola Tesla" Sr.Mitrovica

Mora Agota Gimnazija"Svetozar Marković" Subotica
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